Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 12 August 2023

Competition : Short Course Championships - Mens SR: 67.0
Type : Nett Womens SR: 73.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 201
Description : AS IT LIES - RED TEES
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Red Women, Red Men

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1 BUTCH GRIMWOOD 2181501564 0.0 8 10.3 67 $50.00
A-2 ROSS JONES 2181504789 0.0 10 128 68 $40.00
A-3 ALEX FROST 2181506016 0.0 10 13.4 69 $30.00
A-4 GREGORY SHAW 2181502023 0.0 6 9.0 70 C/B $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 ADAM GROGAN 2181505795 0.0 13 16.0 68 $50.00
B-2 TONY JONES 2181502852 0.0 13 159 70 $40.00
B-3 GARY TROTMAN 2181503994 0.0 17 19.7 71C/B $30.00
B-4 GREG SAXON 2181505588 0.0 18 204 71C/B $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 BOB MONNOX 2181501102 0.0 28 309 66 $50.00
C-2 ZANE SUPRANO 2181505428 0.0 33 346 69 $40.00
C-3 GARRY COLLINS 2181503605 0.0 21 244 70 $30.00
C-4 MICHAEL BALL 2181505010 0.0 24 268 71 $20.00
Place Getters
9 PETER ABBOTT 2181501350 0.0 12 151 70 $4.00
10 ERIC GEARING 2181504047 0.0 12 149 70C/B $4.00
12 STEWART KNIGHT 2181502102 0.0 9 129 70 $4.00
16 MATTHEW CAMPBELL 2181504420 0.0 12 157 71C/B $4.00
17 PETER DYER 2181502942 0.0 5 9.1 71C/B $4.00
18 MICHAEL KIELY 2181505979 0.0 10 133 71C/B $4.00
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Name

MICHAEL ST VINCENT
JIM ECKFORD

DOUG FAHEY

BRAD ERNST

ROSS ELLICOTT
DUNCAN MCKINLAY
SEAN POULTON
PAUL MOORE
GREG COUGHLAN
RICHARD FORD
THOMAS MCCALLUM
ANDREW CAIRNEY
NICHOLAS WALTER
TERRY KEELAN
DARREN MCQUADE
KEITH ELLICOTT
SCOTT BRANCH
MATHEW BOWDEN
TRISTAN BRANCH
TIMOTHY JACOBSON
KEITH LEYSHON
RENAY ROBERTSON
PETER O'MALLEY
DYLAN HUGHSON
KEVIN HARDY

ALAN HILLARD
MARIO SUPRANO
PETER HURRELL
NEIL MAHAFFEY
WARREN RENDALL
JOHN BARRY
PETER PORTER
KEVIN CAMERON
CLIFF SATTLER
PETER COLLINS
DARREN SIMMONS
SCOTT MORRISON
BRETT ODGERS

Golflink
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2181501064
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Ran Name

58 NEIL F MORRIS
59 PETER DE'LORE
60 GREGORY MITTEN

Gross Winner

1 CALEB BROMLEY

Great Score
Name
DUNCAN MCKINLAY
TRISTAN BRANCH
MICHAEL CAMPBELL

Nearest to Pin

Hole Name

9 COL ELLIOTT

11 TREVOR OAKEY

3 MATT JARDINE

18 DARREN GRIFFIN

3 ADAM GROGAN

18 ADAM GROGAN

3 GARRY COLLINS

18 RAYMOND STEADMAN

Golflink

2181502346
2181501288
2181505586

2180903174

Prize
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Prize
$30.00
$50.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
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PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C

0.0 14

0.0 21

0.0 11
00 -1

Distance Grade
6cm

58cm
60cm
1llcm
47cm
174cm
134cm
80cm

OO0 m®m>» >

H/C

175 74 C/B $4.00
24.8 74 C/B $4.00
155 74 C/B $4.00

71C/B $50.00

Description
Great Score (Eagle) @ 10

Great Score (Eagle) @ 12
Great Score (Eagle) @ 10

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 9 )6cm

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
NTP 3rd
2nd Shot
NTP 3rd
2nd Shot
NTP 3rd
2nd Shot
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